
-0.8

-0.4

0.0

0.4

0.8

1.2

-0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

0

1

2

3

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

-0.8

-0.4

0.0

0.4

0.8

1.2

1.6

0

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

40

0

2

4

6

8

10

0

4

8

12

16

20

24

0

4

8

12

16

20

0

4

8

12

16

20

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

-2

0

2

4

6

8

10

-8

-4

0

4

8

12

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

-1

0

1

2

3

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

-4

0

4

8

12

16

20

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

-2

0

2

4

6

8

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

0

2

4

6

8

10

-1

0

1

2

3

4

5

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

-1

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

-1

0

1

2

3

4

5

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

0

4

8

12

16

20

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

-2

0

2

4

6

8

0

1

2

3

0

1

2

3

0

2

4

6

8

10

0

1

2

3

4

5

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

-0.2

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

1.4

-1.2

-0.8

-0.4

0.0

0.4

0.8

1.2

1.6

0° 

45° 

90° 

135° 

180° 

225° 

270° 

315° 

Bird 1 Bird 2 Bird 3 Bird 4 Bird 5 Bird 6 

CSt 

CM 

CM 

L1 

L2 

L3 

CM 

L3 

CM 

L2 

L2 

CM 

NCM 

NCM 

CM 

CSt 

CM 

CM 

L2 

L3 

NCM 

L1 

NCM 

CM 

L2 

L2 

L3 

L3 

L3 

CSt 

CM 

CM 

CM 

CM 

L2 

CM 

NCM 

CM 

L2 

L3 

NCM 

NCM 

NCM 

CSt 

Habituation to playback from 8 different locations (MixLocation) 
El

ec
tr

o
p

h
ys

io
lo

gi
ca

l r
es

p
o

n
se

 (
R

M
S 

si
gn

al
 –

 R
M

S 
b

as
el

in
e;

 µ
V

) 

Iteration 

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 

20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 

0° 

45° 

90° 

135° 

180° 

225° 

270° 

315° 

0° 

45° 

90° 

135° 

180° 

225° 

270° 

315° 
0° 

45° 

90° 

135° 

180° 

225° 

270° 

315° 

0° 

45° 

90° 

135° 

180° 

225° 

270° 

315° 
0° 

45° 

90° 

135° 

180° 

225° 

270° 

315° 

Fig. S7 


